## **Single-View Smart Dash Cam**

Peace of mind for what's ahead

# Product Features



# Single-View Dash Cam

Customize to Record the Road in Front or Behind



## **Drive Smarter App**

Manage Your Dash Cam Settings, Videos and Alerts from Your Phone



#### **Dual Band Wi-Fi**

Flawless Connectivity



#### **Real-Time Driver Alerts**

Speed & Red-Light Camera Alerts with Road Condition Updates



#### **Cloud Video Management**

Instantly Store, Edit and Share Footage from Anywhere with Built-In Wi-Fi



#### **Incident Report**

Instantly Share your Policy Number, Event Details and Video Link to your Insurance Companys



#### **Emergency MayDay Notifications**

Set-Up Emergency Contacts in Event of Accident



#### **Embedded GPS**

Provides Location and Speed Information on Footage



#### **Detail-Rich HD Video**

Record in Full HD (1080P) for Outstanding Clarity



Multifunction Button



#### What's Included:

- SC 100 Dash Cam
- 8GB MicroSD Card
- GPS Mount
- Vehicle Charger
- Micro USB Data Cable
- Quick Start Guide





www.cobra.com Model # SC100























## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

Unit Dimensions	3.92" H x 1.34" W x 1.26" D (99.5mm H x 34mm W x 32.06mm D)
Individual Box Dimensions	7.50" H x 5.13" W x 2.68" D (190.5mm H x 130.3mm W x 32mm D)
Individual Box Weight	.83 lbs (374.5 g.)
Model	SC100
Master Pack Qty.	4
Master Pack Dimensions	11.42" H x 8.11" W x 5.79" D (290mm H x 206mm W x 147mm D)
Master Pack Weight	3.63 lbs (1648 g.)
UPC #	028377 10792 4
Master Pack Barcode	1 00 28377 10792 1

Specifications subject to change without notice.

#### **GENERAL PRODUCT LAUNCH INFO**

Product price (MSRP) \$129.95





View, edit and share from your smartphone or desktop. Share & receive real-time driver alerts.











Dual-Band WiFi



©2020 Cobra Electronics Corporation, 6500 West Cortland Street, Chicago, Illinois 60707 U.S.A. Cobra, the snake design, are proprietary trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

 $Cobra\; Electronics\; Corporation^{\text{\scriptsize TM}}\; is\; a\; trademark\; of\; Cobra\; Electronics\; Corporation,\; USA.$ 

The Bluetooth® word mark is a registered trademark owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Cobra Electronics Corporation is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

www.cobra.com Model # SC100